Magna Online Seminar: The Academic Leader’s Toolkit for Evaluating Online Teaching 12.02.2015

1. What is your role on campus?

Answer Options Percent Count

Faculty 20.0% 1

Distance Education Administration 40.0% 2

Academic Administration 20.0% 1

Other 20.0% 1 group of - faculty developer, faculty, instructional designer

2. Please rate the following aspects of the online seminar.

Answer Options Poor Below average Average Above average Excellent Rating Average Regglcj):ts e
Quality of content. 0 0 0 4 1 4.20 5
Similarity of advertised content to actual content. 0 0 0 3 2 4.40 5
Presenter effectiveness. 0 0 0 ) 2 4.40 5
Level of presenter's expertise. 0 0 0 1 4 4.80 5
Value of audience interaction. 0 0 2 2 1 3.80 5
Quality of supplemental materials. 0 0 0 2 3 4.60 5
Ease of using the presentation. 0 0 0 3 2 4.40 5
Audio quality. 0 0 1 2 2 4.20 5
3. The amount of information presented was:

Answer Options Percent Count

Not enough 60.0% 3

The right amount 20.0% 1

Too much 20.0% 1

4. How useful was the information in the seminar?

Answer Options Percent Count

Somewhat useful 60.0% S

Very useful 40.0% 2

5. How likely is it that you will implement the ideas discussed in this seminar?

Answer Options Percent Count

Somewhat likely 40.0% 2

Very likely 60.0% 3

6. Would you participate in another Magna Online Seminar?

Answer Options Percent Count

Somewhat likely 40.0% 2

Very likely 60.0% 3

7. Overall rating of the online seminar

Answer Options Poor Below Avg Average Above Avg Excellent Average Count
Overall rating 0 0 0 4 1 4.20 5
8. Would you recommend this online seminar to a friend?

Answer Options Percent Count

Somewhat likely 60.0% 3

Very likely 40.0% 2

If you would recommend it, what would you say? 3

8a. If you would recommend it, what would you say?

1 Dec 2, 2015 9:50 PM
2 Dec 2, 2015 8:06 PM
3 Dec 2, 2015 7:48 PM

You might be able to learn something new from listening to the presentation. It was interactive so that was a bonus.
The webinar was enjoyable but the supplemental material is more useful.
Very good, time management very good.

. To improve our service to you, please include additional comments you have:

9

1 Dec 2, 2015 9:50 PM
2 Dec 2, 2015 7:50 PM
3 Dec 2, 2015 7:48 PM
4 Dec 2, 2015 7:48 PM
5 Dec 2, 2015 9:50 PM

Please number the ppt slides on the handout.

A lot of material presented very quickly, could have spanned 2 hours with more discussion in between.
Expensive because of brevity, but content was excellent.

Very intuitive, supportive of what we do. Insights on what we need to do.

I would have preferred an hour rather that a 40 minute webinar. Please number the ppt slides on the handout.



